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MENU PER | PIU PICCOLI

Prosciutto cotto e parmigiano

Farfalle al pomodoro e basilico

Cotoletta di pollo e patatine fritte

Sogliola al vapore
con patate schiacciate all’olio extra vergine di oliva

Coppa di gelato

Tagliata di frutta fresca di stagione

IVA e servizio inclusi
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€16,00

€16,00

€20,00

€30,00

€10,00

€12,00
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KID’S MENU

A plat of ham and locally made parmigian cheese €16,00
“Farfalle” pasta with flavoursome tomand and basil souce €16,00
Tender Chiken milanese escalope served with fries €20,00

Steamed sole fish

with mashed potatoes seasoned with extra virgin olive oil €30,00
A selection of our speciality homemade ice cream €10,00
A healthy platter of refreshing sliced, fresh seasonal fruit €12,00

All prices include service and tax
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